Artist

Jenna Paulette

Dean Dillon

Mel Tillis

Rusty & Doug Kershaw
Marty Roberts

The Quebe Sisters Band
Ray Price

Don Gibson

La Costa

Johnny Cash

Hank Thompson

Ronnie McDowell

Marty Robbins

The Maddox Brothers and Rose
Warner Mack

Roy Stingley

Billy Walker

Summer Dean

Emmylou Harris & Don Williams
Rhett Akins

Anthony Armstrong Jones
Phil Sullivan

Clay Cooper

Dicky Overbey

Hank Williams

Sonny James

Willie Nelson

T.G. Sheppard

Janie Fricke

Jim Reeves

Roy Rogers

Kitty Wells & Roy Drusky
The Broken Spokes
Jimmie Doyle

Joyce Smith

Dillon Carmichael

The Remingtons

Terry Stafford

Good 'N Country 10-4-2025 playlist

Title

Anywhere The Wind Blows

You Must Be Out Of Your Everlovin' Mind
Memory Maker

Louisiana Man

You Fool, You Fool

How High The Moon

| Won't Mention It Again

Touch The Morning

| Wanta Get To You

Still In Town

Most Of All

In A New York Minute

Walking Piece Of Heaven

It's Only Human Nature (recorded 1948)
Then (When | Was Loving You)
Long Live The Queen

Word Games

Alabama (Can | Call You Hank)
If | Needed You

Every Cowboy's Dream

Take A Letter Maria

Love Never Dies

Only Daddy That'll Walk The Line
I'll Be There (If You Ever Want Me) (inst.)
Jambalaya (on The Bayou)

Since | Met You Baby

Blue Eyes Cryin' In The Rain

Do You Want To Go To Heaven
Always Have, Always Will

I'm Gonna Change Everything
Lovenworth

| Can't Tell My Heart That

Where | Went Wrong

One More Night With You

Leavin' On Your Mind

Home

A Long Time Ago

Suspicion

Album

Out Of Your Everlovin' Mind

Every Which-A-Way

| Walk The Line (LP)

The Many Moods Of Warner Mack (LP)

Unladylike

Somebody New

Bring It On Down To My House
Honky Tonk Memories .Com

Where | Went Wrong

Has Anybody Seen

Label

Leo 33
Atlantic
MGM
Hickory
Coral
independent
Columbia
Hickory
Capitol
Columbia
Capitol

Epic

MCA

4 Star
Decca
Jerden

RCA Victor
independent
Warner Brothers
Decca

Chart
Starday
independent
Southland
MGM
Capitol
Columbia
Warner Brothers
Columbia
RCA Victor
Capitol
Decca
independent
Pop

Decca

Riser House
BNA
Atlantic

Year
2023
1991
1972
1961
1953
2014
1971
1973
1974
1964
1954
1985
1973
1950
1968
1966
1975
2016
1981
1996
1970
1959
2016
2003
1952
1969
1975
1980
1986
1962
1970
1960
2022
1965
1962
2024
1991
1973


Owner
Text Box
Good 'N Country 10-4-2025 playlist


My Sweet Gypsy Rose (LP)
Patty Loveless The Blue Side Of Town (from Austin 1993
City Limits)
Waylon jennings & hank Williams, Jr.  The Conversatioin (recorded at Opryland) 1983





