## Good 'N Country 10-4-2025 playlist

Artist	Title	Album	Label	Year
Jenna Paulette	Anywhere The Wind Blows		Leo 33	2023
Dean Dillon	You Must Be Out Of Your Everlovin' Mind	Out Of Your Everlovin' Mind	Atlantic	1991
Mel Tillis	Memory Maker		MGM	1972
Rusty & Doug Kershaw	Louisiana Man		Hickory	1961
Marty Roberts	You Fool, You Fool		Coral	1953
The Quebe Sisters Band	How High The Moon	Every Which-A-Way	independent	2014
Ray Price	I Won't Mention It Again		Columbia	1971
Don Gibson	Touch The Morning		Hickory	1973
La Costa	I Wanta Get To You		Capitol	1974
Johnny Cash	Still In Town	I Walk The Line (LP)	Columbia	1964
Hank Thompson	Most Of All		Capitol	1954
Ronnie McDowell	In A New York Minute		Epic	1985
Marty Robbins	Walking Piece Of Heaven		MCA	1973
The Maddox Brothers and Rose	It's Only Human Nature (recorded 1948)		4 Star	1950
Warner Mack	Then (When I Was Loving You)	The Many Moods Of Warner Mack (LP)	Decca	1968
Roy Stingley	Long Live The Queen		Jerden	1966
Billy Walker	Word Games		RCA Victor	1975
Summer Dean	Alabama (Can I Call You Hank)	Unladylike	independent	2016
Emmylou Harris & Don Williams	If I Needed You		Warner Brothers	1981
Rhett Akins	Every Cowboy's Dream	Somebody New	Decca	1996
Anthony Armstrong Jones	Take A Letter Maria		Chart	1970
Phil Sullivan	Love Never Dies		Starday	1959
Clay Cooper	Only Daddy That'll Walk The Line	Bring It On Down To My House	independent	2016
Dicky Overbey	I'll Be There (If You Ever Want Me) (inst.)	Honky Tonk Memories .Com	Southland	2003
Hank Williams	Jambalaya (on The Bayou)		MGM	1952
Sonny James	Since I Met You Baby		Capitol	1969
Willie Nelson	Blue Eyes Cryin' In The Rain		Columbia	1975
T.G. Sheppard	Do You Want To Go To Heaven		Warner Brothers	1980
Janie Fricke	Always Have, Always Will		Columbia	1986
Jim Reeves	I'm Gonna Change Everything		RCA Victor	1962
Roy Rogers	Lovenworth		Capitol	1970
Kitty Wells & Roy Drusky	I Can't Tell My Heart That		Decca	1960
The Broken Spokes	Where I Went Wrong	Where I Went Wrong	independent	2022
Jimmie Doyle	One More Night With You		Pop	1965
Joyce Smith	Leavin' On Your Mind		Decca	1962
Dillon Carmichael	Home		Riser House	2024
The Remingtons	A Long Time Ago		BNA	1991
Terry Stafford	Suspicion	Has Anybody Seen	Atlantic	1973

## My Sweet Gypsy Rose (LP)

Patty Loveless	The Blue Side Of Town (from Austin	1993
	City Limits)	
Waylon jennings & hank Williams, Jr.	The Conversatioin (recorded at Opryland)	1983